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The Card of Red Gate Coffee from Portland includes about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $5.4.
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Red Gate Coffee Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

Postres

MATCHA CAKE

fiombucha

KOMBUCHA SMOOTHIE

H R REMERE

ORIGINAL CAKE

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Dessert

MOCHI
WAFFLE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

Savory

THE RED GATE BING
THE RED GATE VEGAN BING

Ingredients Used
BEANS
HONEY

$5.5

$6.0

$4.0

$7.0
$7.0

These Types Of Dishes dre
Being Served
TOSTADAS

Sit In For Coffee

LITTE DIPPER COFFEE $3.5
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BIG DIPPER COFFEE $4.5
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